
Nationale Sud-Ouest - Moyenne Distance
Lit-et-Mixe 17.6.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Armand SERRET SOUBIELLE
3323NA US CENON CO
Course : P
Distance : 2180m (Climbing 25m)
Time : 0:20:51 (9'34"/km)

5/16 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Paul TROUVE 0:13:09
2. Gaspar GRIMAULT 0:16:31
3. Noé DURAND 0:19:02

1. 31 00:02:15 238m 9'27"/km
2. 32 00:04:10 00:06:25 214m 19'28"/km
3. 33 00:03:28 00:09:53 424m 8'11"/km
4. 34 00:02:38 00:12:31 368m 7'09"/km
5. 38 00:03:43 00:16:14 339m 10'58"/km
6. 36 00:00:51 00:17:05 123m 6'55"/km
7. 37 00:02:17 00:19:22 269m 8'29"/km
8. 39 00:00:28 00:19:50 93m 5'01"/km
9. 255 00:00:26 00:20:16 79m 5'29"/km

10. 999 00:00:35 00:20:51 119m 4'54"/km
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